Bus

Bus 32H )1 &5 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
BHEEE — LBNAtY 22— BREE — LENAtEYR—
41 stops Monday 06:45
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:45
Wednesday 06:45
BN
Thursday 06:45
EEN
Friday 06:45
tEDOLE
w0t Saturday 11:35
FEROL Sunday 11:35
TEOLE
Route info
XONEAD Direction: &[5 E E
&ROAEh Stops: 41
Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
RN E R
XONELE At
; \
O AR B %
PN #
N 30 : 28
XONFEH Q
XONEAD ¢\
LS
yyui=
%0 [ S,
v
7, U s P
ARy ;
] EEI g o ,. .. — - ‘,_,' 4
N . . Mﬁ—Ongg__SEeet_hﬂgp-fg ntributors ~
| 32H — E )88 BusMaps
SHEEBMFE

GUN:


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-32H-863561923-3953818401
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-32H-863561923-3953818401
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-32H-863561923-3953818401

TN
EFR

Fr

TR

E8JIL7%

KK

4HEFEETE

T Bk

4HHE=TH

4SHHET—TH

RRXAR—=Y+E2—A0

THE

FHARE

HEE

®REE

5

FERBR

NS

AT

EENAEY Z—



Direction
R®INE —LEBENAEZ—

51 stops

Open route schedule

iR

BB

KAANEAA

XANER

RRLEE

XANFEL

O H AR

RRNE R

KAAEHF

KANFEAO

Route schedule
R®INE —LEBENAER—

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &Il &
Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

14:59

14:59

14:59

14:59

14:59


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-32H-863561923-3953818401

XAk

&0

AH

L£/EH

NEEMAFE

GON:

TE

EFR

TE

TFE

E8JIL7%

KK

SHFTETE

TEpf%

S HHE=TH

4HFHE—TH

RXAR—YEEZ—AO

TEfE

FHEHAE

HEB

RERE

g

FERR

LS8R

AT

EENAE>Z—



Direction
BEA — LB/NAtYR—

42 stops

Open route schedule

it
S
op

it
St
o
I_r

it
S
oy
+H

it
St
o
S

A

EADNERE

EAELPE

KONFEAO

KON EHR

RRNE R

XONEL

O B a0

R E

XANER

KXAANEAA

XA L

&0

AH

Lt/NH

NEEMAFE

GUN::

T/NE

tFR

T2

Route schedule
aBe —LENAE 22—

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &f& &
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

09:25-16:05

09:25-16:05

09:25-16:05

09:25-16:05

09:25-16:05

09:25-16:05

09:25-16:05


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-32H-863561923-3953818401

TFR
L8735
KK

4 EEETE T B
TEBT
4H#HH=TH
SHFHAT—TH
RXAR—=Ytr&Z—A0O
TER
FHKIE
HEE

)=

)=

HEBR
EBER

NT

EENAEY Z—

32H Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hiroshima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



